ARRIBA ALTUS STREET

WHEEL SIZE  SIZE/CM

28" Diamant S/45
28" Diamant M/50
28" Diamant L/55
28" Diamant XL/60
28" Trapez S/45
28" Trapez M/50
28" Trapez L/55

Magicblack matt/Red

ARTICLE N
EU

625012 420
625012 421
625012 422
625012 423
625012 427
625012 428
625012 429

Magicblack matt/Fluo Pink
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Arriba Disc, Alloy 6061, internal cable routing
Arriba Disc, Alloy

Shimano Altus, 8-speed

Shimano Altus

Shimano Altus

Shimano HG-200

Shimano Altus

front: 48/38/28, rear: 12-32

Concept EX, flat

Concept

Concept Endurance

Concept, 27,2 mm, 350 mm

Tektro HDM-285 160 mm / 160 mm
Concept, 622-21, Concept, 9 mm QR
Schwalbe Lugano 32c

Pletscher Sport

Racktime Sport

Concept

Gent: Magicblack matt/Red,
Lady: Magicblack matt/Fluo Pink

ALLROUND FITNESS



